
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/8/2022 - 3/9/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/08/2022 00:34 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/08/2022 00:50 ALARMBU
S

127 W WATER ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/08/2022 04:32 AMBULAN
C

549 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/08/2022 06:16 DISORDER W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/CANDELARIO ST

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 06:37 MVANONI
N

2940 RICHARDS AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-002336 03/08/2022 06:47 STOLENM
V

537 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/08/2022 06:59 DOMESTIC COLUMBIA ST/PACHECO ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/08/2022 07:17 MVANONI
N

27800 INTERSTATE 25 S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 07:37 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/08/2022 07:44 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/08/2022 07:48 MVANONI
N

328 OTERO ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 07:52 STOLENM
V

1314 SEVILLE RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/08/2022 07:59 VICIOUS 2315 CALLE HALCON S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/08/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/08/2022 08:13 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002337 03/08/2022 08:15 WEAPON  4601 MISSION BEND A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/08/2022 08:15 MVANONI
N

BECKNER RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 08:19 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/08/2022 08:22 MVANONI
N

GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/08/2022 08:31 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/08/2022 08:47 TRAFFIC 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2022-002338 03/08/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

3357-D186 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002339 03/08/2022 09:09 DISORDER 2640 AGUA FRIA ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/08/2022 09:11 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/BOTULPH RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/08/2022 09:15 WELFARE 3358 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2021009940 03/08/2022 09:16 SUSPVEH 2555 CAMINO CABESTRO F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/08/2022 09:24 TRAFFIC 3286 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

03/08/2022 09:26 SPECIAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

03/08/2022 09:32 WARRANT 1920 FIFTH ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-002341 03/08/2022 09:41 SUSPPER 100 SIRINGO RD I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

03/08/2022 09:44 WELFARE 1468 ACEQUIA BORRADA W A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002340 03/08/2022 09:50 MVANONI
N

AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

03/08/2022 09:58 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-002342 03/08/2022 09:59 CRIMTRES 948 RICHARDS AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/08/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 10:03 MVAHIT  ARMENTA ST/E CORDOVA 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002344 03/08/2022 10:12 ATLMVEH PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/08/2022 10:20 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/08/2022 10:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002345 03/08/2022 10:30 BURGMV  268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/08/2022 10:41 SUSPPER 2412 CERRILLOS RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002363 03/08/2022 10:43 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/08/2022 10:46 FOLLOWU
P

4499-3216 SAN IGNACIO RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

03/08/2022 10:46 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 10:52 ALARMRE
S

528 ABEYTA ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/08/2022 10:55 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/08/2022 10:59 SUSPPER 2442 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/08/2022 11:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002343 03/08/2022 11:11 RAL     3991 CAMINO JULIANA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/08/2022 11:16 FOLLOWU
P

4042 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

03/08/2022 11:17 SUSPVEH ARROYO 
CENTRAL/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/08/2022 11:23 WANTED  6421 AIRPORT RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/08/2022 11:29 ALARMRE
S

2613 CALLE PRIMAVERA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/08/2022 11:44 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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03/08/2022 11:46 FOLLOWU
P

27996 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/08/2022 11:56 TRAFFIC 551 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002349 03/08/2022 11:57 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/08/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 228 DE FOURI ST A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

03/08/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

03/08/2022 12:01 ALARMBU
S

2540 CAMINO ORTIZ A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 12:02 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/08/2022 12:08 WELFARE 4745 LLUVIA ENCANTADA A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/08/2022 12:12 WELFARE 2900-229 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/08/2022 12:23 INJANIMA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/08/2022 12:49 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/08/2022 12:50 TEMP    3200 CALLE PO AE PI A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

03/08/2022 12:56 CLOSEPA 2006 CALLE LORCA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/08/2022 12:59 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/08/2022 13:02 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/08/2022 13:10 DISORDER 116 VILLA ALEGRE ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002348 03/08/2022 13:14 CRIDAMM
V

1459-201 ZEPOL RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/08/2022 13:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/08/2022 13:19 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/08/2022 13:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

03/08/2022 13:25 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 13:25 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/08/2022 13:29 ANIMWELF 1726 JAY ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-002346 03/08/2022 13:34 SUSPPER SIRINGO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/08/2022 13:49 SUSPPER 3394 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/08/2022 13:51 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002347 03/08/2022 13:54 AGGASLT 753 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/08/2022 14:06 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/08/2022 14:24 WELFARE 1260 SILER RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/08/2022 14:32 ALARMRE
S

1722 AGUA FRIA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/08/2022 14:43 STRAY   4636 WESTVIEW TER S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/08/2022 14:59 ASSISTAN 1604 AGUA FRIA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002353 03/08/2022 14:59 WELFARE 4228 ENTRADA SONATA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002350 03/08/2022 15:02 RAL     1100 CALLE ATAJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/08/2022 15:03 RAL     2011 AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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03/08/2022 15:03 TEMP    6336 MILAGRO ESTRELLA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002357 03/08/2022 15:09 BURGMV  CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/08/2022 15:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-002351 03/08/2022 15:13 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002352 03/08/2022 15:30 STRAY   1101 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/08/2022 15:38 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-002359 03/08/2022 15:38 DOMESTIC 4350 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/08/2022 15:43 MVAINJUR 501 N GUADALUPE ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

03/08/2022 15:49 ANIMAL  631 AGUA FRIA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/08/2022 15:49 ALARMRE
S

244 CAMINO DEL NORTE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/08/2022 15:55 MVANONI
N

1854 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 16:03 PARKED  853 DON DIEGO AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002354 03/08/2022 16:06 IPROBBER 2875 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/08/2022 16:11 DISORDER 4551 PASEO DEL SOL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002355 03/08/2022 16:12 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-002358 03/08/2022 16:13 STRAY   6600 VALENTINE WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002356 03/08/2022 16:15 STRAY   2504 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/08/2022 16:18 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-002362 03/08/2022 16:20 WARRANT 136 VILLA ALEGRE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/08/2022 16:30 WELFARE 949 W ALAMEDA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/08/2022 16:33 MVAPRIV 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/08/2022 16:33 SUSPVEH 1306 RUFINA LN B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002361 03/08/2022 16:40 STRAY   701 CALLE BEATRICE S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002360 03/08/2022 16:42 BURGMV  CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002370 03/08/2022 16:46 ASSTFIRE 75-A EMBLEM RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002369 03/08/2022 16:47 BURGLAR
Y

2000-B212 HOPEWELL ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/08/2022 17:06 WELFARE 245 ROSARIO BLVD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002367 03/08/2022 17:09 WELFARE 1807-45 SECOND ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/08/2022 17:10 MVAHIT  AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/08/2022 17:14 DISORDER 4023 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/08/2022 17:16 HARASS  614 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/08/2022 17:17 TRAFFIC 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

03/08/2022 17:18 SUSPPER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/08/2022 17:21 ANIMWELF 1288 LUCIANDER RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-002364 03/08/2022 17:25 ARSON   3140-A CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002366 03/08/2022 17:31 SUSPVEH 2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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03/08/2022 17:39 CLOSEPA 1012 ALTO ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/08/2022 17:42 BURGMV  3901 OLIVER RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 17:48 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/08/2022 17:52 DISORDER AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/08/2022 17:54 MVAINJUR 2550 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/08/2022 17:57 WELFARE 2371-B CAMINO CAPITAN C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/08/2022 18:03 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/08/2022 18:04 SUSPPER 2536 LAZO CORTE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/08/2022 18:17 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/08/2022 18:25 WELFARE 1925 ROSINA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/08/2022 18:39 PARKED  709 ALARID ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/08/2022 18:41 FIGHT   501 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/08/2022 18:55 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/08/2022 18:56 NEIGHBOR 108 SOLANA DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/08/2022 19:00 WELFARE 2500 CALLE DE RINCON 
BONITO

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/08/2022 19:07 ASSISTAN 1419-103 ZEPOL RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002368 03/08/2022 19:10 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/08/2022 19:13 DISORDER 4129-1815 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002365 03/08/2022 19:14 DOCINFOR 136 VILLA ALEGRE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/08/2022 19:29 DISORDER 3650 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/08/2022 19:32 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/08/2022 19:32 SUSPPER 600 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/08/2022 19:47 WELFARE 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/08/2022 19:47 ALARMBU
S

2905 RODEO PARK DR E C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/08/2022 19:51 ALARMBU
S

1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/08/2022 20:00 SUSPVEH 955 RICHARDS AVE C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 20:08 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/08/2022 20:12 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 21:20 SUSPVEH 4434 RODEO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 21:21 SUSPVEH 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/08/2022 21:27 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/08/2022 21:43 SUSPPER 6629 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 21:45 STALLEDM 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/08/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 5200 BECKNER RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C
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03/08/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/08/2022 22:09 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 22:14 SUSPVEH 3005 BONITAS LOOP C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 22:37 DISORDER 3357-D171 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002371 03/08/2022 22:54 DOMESTIC 5999-39 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/08/2022 23:24 ALARMBU
S

200 OLD SANTA FE TRL C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/08/2022 23:31 SUSPPER 1948 MORRIS PL C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/08/2022 23:52 HARASS  3357-D171 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/08/2022 23:56 ALARMBU
S

1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 00:10 CLOSEPA 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002372 03/09/2022 00:11 SUSPPER 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 00:18 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 00:47 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 00:48 ALARMBU
S

127 W WATER ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002374 03/09/2022 00:51 DOMESTIC 2001-E246 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002373 03/09/2022 01:10 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 01:23 SUSPPER 210 DON GASPAR AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 01:30 AMBULAN
C

2000 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002375 03/09/2022 01:41 AMBULAN
C

3079 JEMEZ RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/09/2022 02:20 SUSPVEH 4320 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/09/2022 02:51 WELFARE 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/09/2022 03:45 SUSPVEH 305 N GUADALUPE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 04:03 RECKLESS 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002376 03/09/2022 04:06 BURGMV  2025-8 CALLE LORCA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/09/2022 04:42 SUSPPER SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/09/2022 04:45 WELFARE 5508 WELLNESS WAY C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/09/2022 04:50 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/09/2022 05:01 ASSTPUBL 4801 BECKNER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/09/2022 05:14 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L
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2022-002377 03/09/2022 05:50 STOLENM
V

2001-A106 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/09/2022 06:36 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/09/2022 06:40 WELFARE CALLEJON 
URRACA/AVENIDA EL NIDO

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/09/2022 06:52 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/09/2022 06:53 WELFARE 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/09/2022 06:57 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/09/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/09/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Total Number of Events Listed:  209
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/8/2022 - 3/9/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-033424 03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C291  CNR 03/08/2022 00:28:22
22-033423 03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C329  CNR 03/08/2022 00:34:32
22-033430 03/08/2022 00:34 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  CNR 03/08/2022 00:44:53
22-033437 03/08/2022 00:50 CHECK 127 W WATER ST C282  AS  03/08/2022 01:12:56
22-033471 03/08/2022 04:32 ASSISTING 549 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  AA  03/08/2022 04:44:10
22-033482 03/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD A322  CNR 03/08/2022 08:20:21
22-033483 03/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  CNR 03/08/2022 09:34:59
22-033486 03/08/2022 06:16 DISORDERLY W SAN FRANCISCO A309  CNR 03/08/2022 07:44:37
22-033489 03/08/2022 06:37 MV ACCIDENT 2940 RICHARDS AVE T273  MVC 03/08/2022 07:37:34
22-033491 03/08/2022 06:47 UNLAWFUL 537 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F306  R   03/08/2022 08:28:21
22-033493 03/08/2022 06:59 DOMESTIC COLUMBIA ST/PACHECO ST F306  NC  03/08/2022 07:30:12
22-033496 03/08/2022 07:17 MV ACCIDENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 S405  MVC 03/08/2022 08:40:36
22-033501 03/08/2022 07:37 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR T273  MVC 03/08/2022 08:21:39
22-033503 03/08/2022 07:44 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR T273  MVC 03/08/2022 08:41:42
22-033506 03/08/2022 07:48 MV ACCIDENT 328 OTERO ST A309  MVC 03/08/2022 08:29:29
22-033508 03/08/2022 07:52 UNLAWFUL 1314 SEVILLE RD A251  CNR 03/08/2022 09:14:19
22-033510 03/08/2022 07:59 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2315 CALLE HALCON S504  NR  03/08/2022 10:58:15
22-033511 03/08/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A251  CNR 03/08/2022 09:45:54
22-033515 03/08/2022 08:13 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD F306  CNR 03/08/2022 09:21:59
22-033516 03/08/2022 08:15 WEAPONS OR 4601 MISSION BEND A254  R   03/08/2022 10:16:28
22-033517 03/08/2022 08:15 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/RICHARDS AVE S405  MVC 03/08/2022 09:00:23
22-033518 03/08/2022 08:19 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 03/08/2022 09:26:01
22-033520 03/08/2022 08:22 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS T234  MVC 03/08/2022 09:51:00
22-033524 03/08/2022 08:31 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD SANTA T273  NC  03/08/2022 09:06:12
22-033537 03/08/2022 08:47 TRAFFIC STOP 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VW  03/08/2022 08:57:00
22-033538 03/08/2022 08:49 BURGLARY 3357-D186 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   03/08/2022 09:44:54
22-033542 03/08/2022 09:09 DISORDERLY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST F306  R   03/08/2022 10:22:25
22-033543 03/08/2022 09:11 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/BOTULPH T273  CI  03/08/2022 09:19:05
22-033547 03/08/2022 09:15 WELFARE 3358 CERRILLOS RD V228  NC  03/08/2022 11:01:04
22-033548 03/08/2022 09:16 SUSPICIOUS 2555 CAMINO CABESTRO F306  R   03/08/2022 11:17:18
22-033550 03/08/2022 09:24 TRAFFIC STOP 3286 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  03/08/2022 09:33:31
22-033552 03/08/2022 09:26 SPECIAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I123  CNR 03/09/2022 01:32:26
22-033555 03/08/2022 09:32 WARRANT 1920 FIFTH ST V228  ROA 03/08/2022 10:40:43
22-033558 03/08/2022 09:41 SUSPICIOUS 100 SIRINGO RD I105  R   03/08/2022 11:16:52
22-033559 03/08/2022 09:44 WELFARE 1468 ACEQUIA BORRADA W A254  NR  03/08/2022 11:24:14
22-033561 03/08/2022 09:50 MV ACCIDENT AVENIDA DE LAS T201  R   03/08/2022 10:49:33
22-033564 03/08/2022 09:58 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST V228  NC  03/08/2022 10:37:14
22-033566 03/08/2022 09:59 CRIMINAL 948 RICHARDS AVE A322  R   03/08/2022 12:16:41
22-033567 03/08/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A309  NR  03/08/2022 10:56:43
22-033568 03/08/2022 10:03 MV ACCIDENT ARMENTA ST/E CORDOVA RD T234  NR  03/08/2022 13:06:37
22-033573 03/08/2022 10:12 ATTEMPT TO PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT RD A266  R   03/08/2022 12:49:27
22-033575 03/08/2022 10:20 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/08/2022 11:43:22
22-033576 03/08/2022 10:28 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NC  03/08/2022 12:15:18
22-033577 03/08/2022 10:30 BURGLARY OF 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS F306  R   03/08/2022 13:41:04
22-033585 03/08/2022 10:41 SUSPICIOUS 2412 CERRILLOS RD A319  NR  03/08/2022 11:25:45
22-033586 03/08/2022 10:43 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   03/08/2022 21:18:41
22-033589 03/08/2022 10:46 FOLLOW UP 4499-3216 SAN IGNACIO RD I109  CNR 03/08/2022 11:01:46
22-033590 03/08/2022 10:46 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S405  NR  03/08/2022 11:29:01
22-033596 03/08/2022 10:52 CHECK 528 ABEYTA ST V228  AS  03/08/2022 11:56:21
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22-033599 03/08/2022 10:55 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ROA 03/08/2022 16:32:28
22-033602 03/08/2022 10:59 SUSPICIOUS 2442 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  03/08/2022 11:18:54
22-033603 03/08/2022 11:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/08/2022 12:35:49
22-033607 03/08/2022 11:11 ANIMALS 3991 CAMINO JULIANA S503  R   03/08/2022 11:11:44
22-033610 03/08/2022 11:16 FOLLOW UP 4042 CERRILLOS RD I117  CNR 03/08/2022 11:24:25
22-033611 03/08/2022 11:17 SUSPICIOUS ARROYO CENTRAL/CONTENTA A266  NC  03/08/2022 11:49:01
22-033613 03/08/2022 11:23 WANTED 6421 AIRPORT RD A266  NC  03/08/2022 12:04:52
22-033615 03/08/2022 11:29 CHECK 2613 CALLE PRIMAVERA A319  AS  03/08/2022 12:20:43
22-033621 03/08/2022 11:44 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD S405  NR  03/08/2022 12:01:39
22-033623 03/08/2022 11:46 FOLLOW UP 27996 INTERSTATE 25 T273  NR  03/08/2022 11:59:13
22-033625 03/08/2022 11:56 TRAFFIC STOP 551 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T234  VW  03/08/2022 12:01:57
22-033626 03/08/2022 11:57 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/08/2022 15:53:40
22-033628 03/08/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 228 DE FOURI ST A84   NC  03/08/2022 12:23:35
22-033627 03/08/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A84   NC  03/08/2022 12:12:53
22-033629 03/08/2022 12:01 CHECK 2540 CAMINO ORTIZ A309  AS  03/08/2022 12:35:26
22-033630 03/08/2022 12:02 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER A254  NR  03/08/2022 13:36:27
22-033632 03/08/2022 12:08 WELFARE 4745 LLUVIA ENCANTADA A61   NR  03/08/2022 12:41:46
22-033633 03/08/2022 12:12 WELFARE 2900-229 CERRILLOS RD A233  NR  03/08/2022 13:29:21
22-033638 03/08/2022 12:23 INJURED OR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  NR  03/08/2022 12:59:38
22-033648 03/08/2022 12:49 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  NR  03/08/2022 13:57:19
22-033650 03/08/2022 12:50 TEMPORARY 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A313  NC  03/08/2022 13:02:27
22-033653 03/08/2022 12:56 CLOSE PATROL 2006 CALLE LORCA A251  NR  03/08/2022 12:58:52
22-033657 03/08/2022 12:59 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST A251  NC  03/08/2022 13:05:58
22-033659 03/08/2022 13:02 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  CNR 03/08/2022 14:09:05
22-033664 03/08/2022 13:10 DISORDERLY 116 VILLA ALEGRE ST A309  NC  03/08/2022 14:22:04
22-033666 03/08/2022 13:14 CRIMINAL 1459-201 ZEPOL RD B202  R   03/08/2022 16:24:13
22-033668 03/08/2022 13:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NR  03/08/2022 16:15:40
22-033669 03/08/2022 13:19 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD A233  NC  03/08/2022 13:46:25
22-033671 03/08/2022 13:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T201  CI  03/08/2022 13:36:09
22-033674 03/08/2022 13:25 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  03/08/2022 23:58:39
22-033675 03/08/2022 13:25 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  03/08/2022 13:31:32
22-033676 03/08/2022 13:29 ANIMAL 1726 JAY ST S507  NR  03/08/2022 14:11:56
22-033677 03/08/2022 13:34 SUSPICIOUS SIRINGO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A254  R   03/08/2022 14:16:34
22-033679 03/08/2022 13:49 SUSPICIOUS 3394 ZAFARANO DR A61   NR  03/08/2022 13:54:44
22-033680 03/08/2022 13:51 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E B324  NR  03/08/2022 15:59:07
22-033681 03/08/2022 13:54 AGGRAVATED 753 CERRILLOS RD A251  R   03/08/2022 18:24:13
22-033684 03/08/2022 14:06 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/I 25 W FRONTAGE B72   NC  03/08/2022 14:20:11
22-033689 03/08/2022 14:24 WELFARE 1260 SILER RD B324  NC  03/08/2022 15:15:41
22-033692 03/08/2022 14:32 CHECK 1722 AGUA FRIA ST B315  AS  03/08/2022 16:02:54
22-033697 03/08/2022 14:43 STRAY 4636 WESTVIEW TER S503  NR  03/08/2022 15:14:05
22-033704 03/08/2022 14:59 ASSISTANCE 1604 AGUA FRIA ST B315  NC  03/08/2022 16:28:44
22-033705 03/08/2022 14:59 WELFARE 4228 ENTRADA SONATA B255  R   03/08/2022 16:05:23
22-033706 03/08/2022 15:02 ANIMALS 1100 CALLE ATAJO S509  R   03/08/2022 15:20:31
22-033707 03/08/2022 15:03 ANIMALS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S507  NC  03/08/2022 15:31:21
22-033708 03/08/2022 15:03 TEMPORARY 6336 MILAGRO ESTRELLA B255  NC  03/08/2022 15:18:02
22-033714 03/08/2022 15:09 BURGLARY OF CERRO GORDO RD/CANYON RD B324  R   03/08/2022 16:42:22
22-033715 03/08/2022 15:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST T201  CI  03/08/2022 15:30:48
22-033716 03/08/2022 15:13 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B312  R   03/08/2022 16:24:56
22-033722 03/08/2022 15:30 STRAY 1101 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S503  R   03/08/2022 15:52:52
22-033726 03/08/2022 15:38 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/ROSINA ST T201  CI  03/08/2022 15:54:57
22-033727 03/08/2022 15:38 DOMESTIC 4350 AIRPORT RD B232  R   03/08/2022 17:35:54
22-033730 03/08/2022 15:43 MV ACCIDENT 501 N GUADALUPE ST T201  MVC 03/08/2022 17:34:41
22-033733 03/08/2022 15:49 ANIMAL CALL 631 AGUA FRIA ST S504  NC  03/08/2022 16:20:48
22-033734 03/08/2022 15:49 CHECK 244 CAMINO DEL NORTE C304  AS  03/08/2022 23:18:19
22-033740 03/08/2022 15:55 MV ACCIDENT 1854 CERRILLOS RD S405  MVC 03/08/2022 16:59:26
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22-033748 03/08/2022 16:03 ILLEGALLY 853 DON DIEGO AVE C240  CNR 03/08/2022 23:43:18
22-033752 03/08/2022 16:06 ROBBERY IN 2875 CERRILLOS RD B260  R   03/08/2022 16:45:55
22-033755 03/08/2022 16:11 DISORDERLY 4551 PASEO DEL SOL B255  NC  03/08/2022 17:31:24
22-033756 03/08/2022 16:12 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  R   03/08/2022 16:12:27
22-033758 03/08/2022 16:13 STRAY 6600 VALENTINE WAY S509  R   03/08/2022 16:41:57
22-033759 03/08/2022 16:15 STRAY 2504 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S503  R   03/08/2022 16:15:39
22-033761 03/08/2022 16:18 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 03/08/2022 20:12:12
22-033762 03/08/2022 16:20 WARRANT 136 VILLA ALEGRE ST B204  R   03/08/2022 19:14:31
22-033767 03/08/2022 16:30 WELFARE 949 W ALAMEDA ST B204  NC  03/08/2022 16:54:36
22-033769 03/08/2022 16:33 MV ACCIDENT 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  MVC 03/08/2022 17:27:20
22-033770 03/08/2022 16:33 SUSPICIOUS 1306 RUFINA LN B260  NR  03/08/2022 17:05:23
22-033775 03/08/2022 16:40 STRAY 701 CALLE BEATRICE S504  R   03/08/2022 17:28:33
22-033776 03/08/2022 16:42 BURGLARY OF CERRO GORDO RD/CANYON RD B324  R   03/08/2022 18:27:40
22-033777 03/08/2022 16:46 ASSIST FIRE 75-A EMBLEM RD C271  R   03/08/2022 22:58:50
22-033779 03/08/2022 16:47 BURGLARY 2000-B212 HOPEWELL ST C261  R   03/08/2022 22:14:49
22-033786 03/08/2022 17:06 WELFARE 245 ROSARIO BLVD C304  NC  03/08/2022 22:38:40
22-033789 03/08/2022 17:09 WELFARE 1807-45 SECOND ST K225  R   03/08/2022 23:56:52
22-033790 03/08/2022 17:10 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD C240  MVC 03/08/2022 23:00:47
22-033794 03/08/2022 17:14 DISORDERLY 4023 CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 03/08/2022 18:08:47
22-033795 03/08/2022 17:16 HARASSMENT 614 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  CNR 03/08/2022 23:13:29
22-033797 03/08/2022 17:17 TRAFFIC STOP 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR B79   VW  03/08/2022 17:19:34
22-033798 03/08/2022 17:18 SUSPICIOUS 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B232  NC  03/08/2022 17:53:46
22-033801 03/08/2022 17:21 ANIMAL 1288 LUCIANDER RD S507  NR  03/08/2022 17:51:41
22-033804 03/08/2022 17:25 ARSON 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B315  R   03/08/2022 19:03:10
22-033805 03/08/2022 17:31 SUSPICIOUS 2532 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO B324  R   03/08/2022 20:19:01
22-033806 03/08/2022 17:39 CLOSE PATROL 1012 ALTO ST C304  CNR 03/09/2022 01:23:17
22-033807 03/08/2022 17:42 BURGLARY OF 3901 OLIVER RD C330  NC  03/08/2022 22:01:27
22-033809 03/08/2022 17:48 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B72   NC  03/08/2022 21:34:01
22-033811 03/08/2022 17:52 DISORDERLY AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL B312  NC  03/08/2022 18:46:19
22-033813 03/08/2022 17:54 MV ACCIDENT 2550 CERRILLOS RD C240  NC  03/08/2022 23:25:58
22-033814 03/08/2022 17:57 WELFARE 2371-B CAMINO CAPITAN C325  CNR 03/09/2022 00:04:57
22-033818 03/08/2022 18:03 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  03/08/2022 21:36:34
22-033819 03/08/2022 18:04 SUSPICIOUS 2536 LAZO CORTE C331  NC  03/08/2022 21:34:44
22-033824 03/08/2022 18:17 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  03/08/2022 21:21:43
22-033826 03/08/2022 18:25 WELFARE 1925 ROSINA ST C261  NC  03/08/2022 23:02:28
22-033831 03/08/2022 18:39 ILLEGALLY 709 ALARID ST C261  NC  03/09/2022 00:28:32
22-033835 03/08/2022 18:41 FIGHT 501 N GUADALUPE ST B204  NC  03/08/2022 19:32:26
22-033838 03/08/2022 18:55 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C331  AS  03/08/2022 22:56:08
22-033839 03/08/2022 18:56 ASSIST WITH 108 SOLANA DR C304  CNR 03/08/2022 22:24:56
22-033844 03/08/2022 19:00 WELFARE 2500 CALLE DE RINCON BONITO C304  CNR 03/09/2022 01:02:59
22-033848 03/08/2022 19:07 ASSISTANCE 1419-103 ZEPOL RD B232  NC  03/08/2022 21:37:23
22-033849 03/08/2022 19:10 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C325  R   03/08/2022 22:50:19
22-033850 03/08/2022 19:13 DISORDERLY 4129-1815 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  CNR 03/08/2022 21:33:38
22-033851 03/08/2022 19:14 DOCUMENTED 136 VILLA ALEGRE ST B204  R   03/08/2022 19:15:03
22-033858 03/08/2022 19:29 DISORDERLY 3650 CERRILLOS RD B255  CNR 03/08/2022 21:17:08
22-033859 03/08/2022 19:32 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B324  CNR 03/08/2022 20:59:18
22-033860 03/08/2022 19:32 SUSPICIOUS 600 N GUADALUPE ST B315  CNR 03/08/2022 19:36:43
22-033865 03/08/2022 19:47 WELFARE 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C271  NC  03/08/2022 21:21:06
22-033866 03/08/2022 19:47 CHECK 2905 RODEO PARK DR E C304  AS  03/09/2022 00:19:20
22-033868 03/08/2022 19:51 CHECK 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  AS  03/08/2022 23:12:33
22-033874 03/08/2022 20:00 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C330  NC  03/08/2022 21:24:37
22-033875 03/08/2022 20:08 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C261  NC  03/08/2022 22:14:58
22-033878 03/08/2022 20:12 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NR  03/08/2022 22:39:58
22-033894 03/08/2022 21:20 SUSPICIOUS 4434 RODEO RD C330  NC  03/08/2022 21:45:22
22-033895 03/08/2022 21:21 SUSPICIOUS 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO B260  NC  03/08/2022 21:55:12
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22-033897 03/08/2022 21:27 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 03/08/2022 21:41:52
22-033899 03/08/2022 21:43 SUSPICIOUS 6629 AIRPORT RD C330  NC  03/08/2022 22:16:06
22-033900 03/08/2022 21:45 STALLED 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  NC  03/08/2022 23:41:12
22-033901 03/08/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 BECKNER RD C81   CNR 03/09/2022 00:11:14
22-033903 03/08/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C244  CNR 03/09/2022 00:04:54
22-033906 03/08/2022 22:09 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 00:44:49
22-033907 03/08/2022 22:14 SUSPICIOUS 3005 BONITAS LOOP C330  CNR 03/08/2022 22:32:42
22-033913 03/08/2022 22:37 DISORDERLY 3357-D171 CERRILLOS RD C261  CNR 03/08/2022 23:27:17
22-033914 03/08/2022 22:54 DOMESTIC 5999-39 AIRPORT RD C244  R   03/08/2022 23:41:20
22-033917 03/08/2022 23:24 CHECK 200 OLD SANTA FE TRL C261  AS  03/09/2022 00:25:11
22-033918 03/08/2022 23:31 SUSPICIOUS 1948 MORRIS PL C81   NC  03/08/2022 23:57:31
22-033919 03/08/2022 23:52 HARASSMENT 3357-D171 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  03/09/2022 00:23:20
22-033920 03/08/2022 23:56 CHECK 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  AS  03/09/2022 00:31:19
22-033921 03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 00:28:25
22-033922 03/09/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C244  CNR 03/09/2022 00:06:17
22-033923 03/09/2022 00:10 CLOSE PATROL 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C271  CNR 03/09/2022 00:19:45
22-033924 03/09/2022 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C244  R   03/09/2022 02:55:04
22-033925 03/09/2022 00:18 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 00:44:37
22-033929 03/09/2022 00:47 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER C330  CNR 03/09/2022 03:34:23
22-033930 03/09/2022 00:48 CHECK 127 W WATER ST C304  AS  03/09/2022 01:21:24
22-033932 03/09/2022 00:51 DOMESTIC 2001-E246 HOPEWELL ST C240  R   03/09/2022 01:29:50
22-033937 03/09/2022 01:10 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  R   03/09/2022 01:35:24
22-033938 03/09/2022 01:23 SUSPICIOUS 210 DON GASPAR AVE C331  CNR 03/09/2022 01:25:48
22-033941 03/09/2022 01:30 ASSISTING 2000 HOPEWELL ST C240  AA  03/09/2022 01:43:46
22-033944 03/09/2022 01:41 ASSISTING 3079 JEMEZ RD C330  R   03/09/2022 02:45:57
22-033947 03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C331  CNR 03/09/2022 02:18:31
22-033948 03/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C81   CNR 03/09/2022 03:16:29
22-033950 03/09/2022 02:20 SUSPICIOUS 4320 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 03/09/2022 04:09:08
22-033954 03/09/2022 02:51 WELFARE 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  CNR 03/09/2022 03:43:54
22-033960 03/09/2022 03:45 SUSPICIOUS 305 N GUADALUPE ST C304  NC  03/09/2022 04:24:50
22-033963 03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C271  CNR 03/09/2022 04:45:47
22-033962 03/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C304  CNR 03/09/2022 04:42:12
22-033964 03/09/2022 04:03 RECKLESS 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C244  CI  03/09/2022 04:18:15
22-033965 03/09/2022 04:06 BURGLARY OF 2025-8 CALLE LORCA C325  R   03/09/2022 04:45:59
22-033967 03/09/2022 04:42 SUSPICIOUS SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST C304  AA  03/09/2022 04:55:54
22-033969 03/09/2022 04:45 WELFARE 5508 WELLNESS WAY C261  NR  03/09/2022 05:53:33
22-033971 03/09/2022 04:50 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C244  CNR 03/09/2022 05:20:00
22-033973 03/09/2022 05:01 ASSIST PUBLIC 4801 BECKNER RD C271  NR  03/09/2022 06:03:46
22-033976 03/09/2022 05:14 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A12   NC  03/09/2022 05:30:07
22-033980 03/09/2022 05:50 UNLAWFUL 2001-A106 HOPEWELL ST A251  R   03/09/2022 07:49:50
22-033983 03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD A319  NC  03/09/2022 07:45:33
22-033984 03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD A266  NR  03/09/2022 07:20:59
22-033985 03/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  CNR 03/09/2022 07:34:54
22-033988 03/09/2022 06:36 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA A319  NC  03/09/2022 07:02:16
22-033990 03/09/2022 06:40 WELFARE CALLEJON URRACA/AVENIDA EL A266  NR  03/09/2022 07:04:41
22-033994 03/09/2022 06:52 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A233  NR  03/09/2022 08:09:08
22-033995 03/09/2022 06:53 WELFARE 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A309  NR  03/09/2022 07:23:10
22-033997 03/09/2022 06:57 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST T273  CI  03/09/2022 07:07:22
22-034007 03/09/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  03/09/2022 07:27:58
22-034011 03/09/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  03/09/2022 07:39:10

Total Number of Events Listed: 209
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/8/2022 - 3/9/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2021009940 03/08/2022 09:16 SUSPVEH 2555 CAMINO CABESTRO F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002336 03/08/2022 06:47 STOLENM
V

537 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002337 03/08/2022 08:15 WEAPON  4601 MISSION BEND A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002338 03/08/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

3357-D186 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002339 03/08/2022 09:09 DISORDER 2640 AGUA FRIA ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002340 03/08/2022 09:50 MVANONI
N

AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-002341 03/08/2022 09:41 SUSPPER 100 SIRINGO RD I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

2022-002342 03/08/2022 09:59 CRIMTRES 948 RICHARDS AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002343 03/08/2022 11:11 RAL     3991 CAMINO JULIANA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002344 03/08/2022 10:12 ATLMVEH PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-002345 03/08/2022 10:30 BURGMV  268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002346 03/08/2022 13:34 SUSPPER SIRINGO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002347 03/08/2022 13:54 AGGASLT 753 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002348 03/08/2022 13:14 CRIDAMM
V

1459-201 ZEPOL RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002349 03/08/2022 11:57 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002350 03/08/2022 15:02 RAL     1100 CALLE ATAJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002351 03/08/2022 15:13 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002352 03/08/2022 15:30 STRAY   1101 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002353 03/08/2022 14:59 WELFARE 4228 ENTRADA SONATA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002354 03/08/2022 16:06 IPROBBER 2875 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002355 03/08/2022 16:12 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-002356 03/08/2022 16:15 STRAY   2504 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002357 03/08/2022 15:09 BURGMV  CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002358 03/08/2022 16:13 STRAY   6600 VALENTINE WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002359 03/08/2022 15:38 DOMESTIC 4350 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002360 03/08/2022 16:42 BURGMV  CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002361 03/08/2022 16:40 STRAY   701 CALLE BEATRICE S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002362 03/08/2022 16:20 WARRANT 136 VILLA ALEGRE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002363 03/08/2022 10:43 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002364 03/08/2022 17:25 ARSON   3140-A CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002365 03/08/2022 19:14 DOCINFOR 136 VILLA ALEGRE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002366 03/08/2022 17:31 SUSPVEH 2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002367 03/08/2022 17:09 WELFARE 1807-45 SECOND ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-002368 03/08/2022 19:10 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002369 03/08/2022 16:47 BURGLAR
Y

2000-B212 HOPEWELL ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002370 03/08/2022 16:46 ASSTFIRE 75-A EMBLEM RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002371 03/08/2022 22:54 DOMESTIC 5999-39 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002372 03/09/2022 00:11 SUSPPER 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002373 03/09/2022 01:10 DOMESTIC 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002374 03/09/2022 00:51 DOMESTIC 2001-E246 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002375 03/09/2022 01:41 AMBULAN
C

3079 JEMEZ RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002376 03/09/2022 04:06 BURGMV  2025-8 CALLE LORCA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002377 03/09/2022 05:50 STOLENM
V

2001-A106 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

Total Number of Events Listed:  43
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